Lampiran 1. Database STAMIK

LAMPIRAN

L)

Do0oDoBoboBoD

)

Table ..
ajuan_dosen_pendidikan
bayar_ujian tugas_akhir
bayar_wisuda
bidang_ilmu

dosen
dosen_pendidikan
dosen_tamu

gedung

jenis_kegiatan

jurusan

] Browse 4 Structure
] Browse }» Structure
) Browse {4 Structure
] Browse » Structure
1] Browse {4 Structure
[]Browse 7 Structure
] Browse {4 Structure
(E]Browss [z Structure
] Browse 4 Structure
|]Browse » Structure

7] Browse 4 Structure
] Browse '} Structure

& Search }: Inset & Empty @ Drop
¢ Search 3¢ Insert §@Empty @ Drop
& Search §< Insert § Empty @ Drop
4 Search 3¢ Insert @ Empty @ Drop.
% Search 3 Insert §9Empty @ Drop
% Search 3 Insert @ Empty @ Drop
% Search 3¢ Insert @ Empty @ Drop
% Search 3 Insert & Empty @ Drop
% Search 3¢ Insert @ Empty @ Drop
% Search 3¢ Inset @ Empty @ Drop
& Search ¥ Insert §@ Empty @ Drop
% Search 3¢ Insert @ Empty @ Drop
% Search §: Insert & Empty @ Drop
% Search 3 Insert §@Empty @ Drop.
% Search 3 Insert @@ Empty @ Drop
¢ Search 3 Insert §@ Empty @ Drop
% Search 3 Insert §@ Empty @ Drop
4 Search 3¢ Insert £ Empty @ Drop
% Search 3¢ Insert @ Empty @ Drop
4 Search 3 Insert § Empty @ Drop
& Search 3 Insert & Empty @ Drop
¢ Search 3¢ Insert §@Empty @ Drop

Rows ¢ Type _Collation
363 InnoDB  latin1_swedish_ci
1,779 InnoDB _latin1_swedish_ci
1,74 InnoDB latin1_swedish_ci
100 InnoDB  latin1_swedish_ci
163 InnoDB  latin1_swedish_ci
427 InnoDB _latin1_swedish_ci
41 1nnoDB _fatin{_swedish_ci

10 InnoDB latin1_swedish_ci
26,185 InnoDB latin1_swedish_ci
409 InnoDB _latin1_swedish_ci
57 InnoDB latin1_swedish_ci

10 InnoDB latin1_swedish_ci

3 InNoDB latin_swedish_ci
3,833 10noDB_latin{_swedish_ci
1,245 InnoDB  latin1_swedish_ci
3.63¢ InnoDB _ latin1_swedish_ci
4 InnoDB latin1_swedish_ci

43 1nnoDB  latini_swedish_ci
2,071 InnoDB latin1_swedish_ci
39 InnoDB _fatin1_swedish_ci
3,313 InNoDB latin_swedish_ci
14,063 InnoDB _ latin1_swedish_ci

Size.
12 11
220 xin
224 1in
16 xin
144w
128 xin
 xn
16 xin
7.0 ms
% xin
16 ws
16 xin
32 ms
1.8 s
384w
31w
16w
0 xs
336 xin
s xs
400 xin

51w

L)

) 1010 0j0 OERO O

) Dlo D

) 0D

= mahasiswa_ajuan

| pembimbing_akademik

mahasiswa_ajuan_surat_ijin_cuti_kuliah

mahasiswa_ajuan_surat_keterangan_aktif
mahasiswa_ajuan_surat_keterangan_pernah_kuliah

pasca_program_studi
pasca_semester
pasca_tahun_akademik

penawaran_kelas
penawaran_kelas._detil
pengampu
pengumuman
penugasan_mengajar

5] Browse (14 Structure
1] Browse 1 Structure
[ Browse {14 Structure

1] Browse 1 Structure
[ Browse 14 Structure
(] Browse 1 Structure
[ Browse (14 Structure
|| Browse } Structure
[ Browse (14 Structure
|| Browse j Structure
[ Browse (14 Structure
] Browse 1 Structure
(1] Browse (14 Structure
1] Browse 1 Structure
7] Browse (14 Structure
] Browse 1 Structure
[ Browse (14 Structure
(] Browse 1 Structure
[ Browse (14 Structure
[ Browse 1 Structure
[ Browse (14 Structure
(] Browse ¥ Structure

% Search §: Insert i Empty @ Drop.
4 Search 3 Insert @ Empty @ Drop
% Search 3¢ Insert g Empty @ Drop
4 Search 3¢ Insert @ Empty @ Drop
¢ Search 3¢ Insert §2 Empty @ Drop
4 Search 3¢ Insert & Empty @ Drop
% Search 3¢ Insert § Empty @ Drop
¢ Search 3¢ Insent § Empty @ Drop
% Search i Insert § Empty @ Drop
& Soarch 3¢ Insert & Empty @ Drop
% Search 3 Insert §@ Empty @ Drop
% Search 3¢ Insert §@ Empty @ Drop
% Search 3 Insert §@Empty @ Drop
% Search 3 Insert g Empty  Drop
% Search i Insert §@ Empty @ Drop
% Search 3 Insert g Empty  Drop
¢ Search 3¢ Insert g Empty @ Drop
& Search 3 Insert §3Empty @ Drop
% Search : Insert § Empty @ Drop
& Search ¢ Insert § Empty @ Drop
& Search i Insert § Empty @ Drop
& Search 3¢ Insert § Empty @ Drop
% Search 3: Insert §@ Empty @ Drop
& Soarch 3¢ Insert @ Empty @ Drop

€,383 InnoDB  latin1_swedish_ci
1 InnoDB. latin1_swedish_ci
303 InnoDB  latin1_swedish_ci
21 1noDB  latin1_swedish_ci
273 1nnoDB _latin1_swedish_ci
€36 InnoDB  latin1_swedish_ci
1,817 InnoDB latin1_swedish_ci
~238,394 InnoDB  latin1_swedish_ci
40 InnoDB  latin1_swedish_ci
43 1noDB  latin{_swedish_ci
21 InnoDB  latin1_swedish_ci
411 InnoDB  latin1_swedish_ci

1 1nnoDB  latin1_swedish_ci

2 InnoDB  latin1_swedish_ci

3 1nnoDB latin1_swedish_ci
7,352 InnoDB latin1_swedish_ci
0 InnoDB  latin1_swedish_ci

© InnoDB _latint_swedish._ci
4,952 InnoDB  latin1_swedish_ci
360 1nnoDB. latin1_swedish_ci
13 InnoDB  latin1_swedish_ci
2,682 InoDB  latint_swedish_ci
& InnoDB  latin1_swedish_ci

38 1NoDB  latin{_swedish_ci

Py
% xin

12 s

144 xin
300 win
59.1 i
100 s
6 xin
52 ws
9 xin
2w
32 xin
52w
1.3 min
o
% Kis
496 wn
12 xis
6 ws
576 xin
2w

 xin

© vakasi

skp_mahasiswa
tahun_akademik
transkrip_manual
tugas_akhir
tugas_akhir_proposal
ujian_sidang

userlog

vakasi_detil
‘wisuda
62 tables.

g’!'ll’ltl‘l'l"" %% 3% % 3% % 3% 3% 3 3% 3 0% 3 0% 3 0% 3 06 3000 00 36 36 00| 30 6 26 6 20 3 36 2 30 2 0 2 6 2 30 0 30 6 2 6 2

0] Browse (14 Structure
[ Browse 1 Structure
{11 Browse 4 Structure.
|| Browse s Structure.
[ Browse (14 Structure
|| Browse s Structure
[ Browse (4 Structure
|| Browse s Structure.
[ Browse (14 Structure
|| Browse i Structure
[ Browse 14 Structure
|| Browse s Structure.
i1l Browse 4 Structure.
(] Browse 4 Structure
[ Browse (14 Structure
(] Browse 1 Structure

% Search 3¢ Insert §# Emply @ Drop
# Search 3 Insert § Empty @ Drop
® Search 3 Insert § Empty @ Drop
% Search 3¢ Insert §gEmpty @ Drop
% Search 3¢ Insert §@ Empty @ Drop
% Search 3¢ Insert § Empty @ Drop
« Search $: Insert @ Empty @ Drop
4 Search 3¢ Insert § Empty @ Drop
% Search 3¢ Insert § Empty @ Drop
% Search 3¢ Insert §@ Empty @ Drop
% Search 3¢ Insert §@ Empty @ Drop
4 Search 3 lnsert @ Empty @ Drop
% Search 3¢ Insert @ Empty @ Drop
& Search 3 lnsert {5 Empty @ Drop
& Search 3¢ Insert @ Empty @ Drop
% Search 3 Insort § Emply @ Drop

latin1_swedish_ci
latin1_swedish_ci
latin1_swedish_ci
latin1_swedish_ci
latin1_swedish_ci
latin1_swedish_ci
latin1_swedish_ci
latin1_swedish_ci
latin1_swedish_ci
latin1_swedish_ci
latin1_swedish_ci
latin1_swedish_ci
~947,197 InnoDB latin1_swedish_ci
505 InnoDB latin1_swedish_ci
3,874 InnoDB latin1_swedish_ci
23 InnoDB _latin1_swedish_ci

32 xn
32 xm
16 xn
16 xn
16 xan
16 xis
5.5 Kip
32 s
208 xin
5.3 ms
200 xin
@ xs

3.6 nin
9 xis.
17w

@ xin

-1,245,245 InnoDB latin1_swedish_ci 193.1 win

117



Lampiran 2. Database PENSISBA

2,997 MyISAM latin1_swedish_ci 1.4 Mis
3 InnoDB latint isl 1

7,161 InnoDB latin1_swedish_ci 6.5 mig

6 MyISAM latin1_swedish_ci 4.4 xiB

Rows @ Type Collation Size Overhead

118



Lampiran 3. Database E-RESEARCH

O0O0O00OQd0oOoOQ0Oo0O0o

M—-—m—————-—-———-—&ﬁm—w——m—m

publikasis
subreviews *

Structure % Search 3 Insert i Empty QDrop

rowse %Simciure % Search %t Insert iEmply @ Drop

o InnoDB

utf8mb4_unicode_ci

utfamb4_umoode_c|

utf8Bmb4_unicode_ci

utf8mb4_unicode_ci

uti8mb4_unicode_ci

utf8mb4_unicode_ci

uﬁﬂmM umoode ci

utf8mb

utfamb4 unicode_ci

119



